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VIDYA BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI
MA Semester I Examination Schedule 2025

Date: 22/12/2025

THEORY:

Day Date Paper Subject Time
Friday 16/01/2026 \Y Advertising 10 am - 12 noon
Friday 16/01/2026 VI Public Relations & Personality Development 2pm-4pm

Monday 19/01/2026 [ Communication Theory and Practice 10 am — 1 pm

Tuesday 20/01/2026 1 Fundamentals of Journalism 10 am - 12 noon

Tuesday 20/01/2026 1A% Visual Communication & Photo Journalism 2 pm -4 pm
Wednesday | 21/01/2026 [11 Media Organisation Management, Ethics and Laws 2 pm-5pm
PRACTICAL:

Day Date Paper Subject Time
Monday 12/01/2026 \% Advertising 10 am onwards
Tuesday 13/01/2026 I Fundamentals of Journalism 10 am onwards

Wednesday | 14/01/2026 A% Group B: Photo Journalism 10 am onwards
Wednesday | 14/01/2026 Y Group A: Visual Communication 2 pm onwards
Thursday 15/01/2026 VI Public Relations & Personality Development 10 am onwards
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VIDYA BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI
MA SEMESTER III EXAMINATION 2025 SCHEDULE

Date: 22/12/2025

THEORY:
Date Day Paper Subject Time
A) Communication Design and Aesthetics
. C) Gender, Media and Society
16/0172026 Friday A G) Advance Audio-Visual Production b0 am =2 prm
H) Advance Online Media and Mobile Journalism
19/01/2025 Tuesday X1 Communication Research Theory 2 pm—5pm
20/01/2026 Tuesday XV B) Advanced Development Communication 10 am — 1 pm
A) Communication Design and Aesthetics
20/01/2026 Tuesday XVI C) Gender, Media and Society 10 am — 1 pm
H) Advance Online Media and Mobile Journalism
21/01/2026 | Wednesday XVI B) Advanced Development Communication 2 pm—5pm
21/01/2026 | Wednesday XVII | A) Communication Design and Aesthetics 2 pm—35pm
PRACTICAL:
Date Day Paper Subject Time
B) Advanced Development Communication -
27/01/2026 Tuesday XVII C) Gender, Media and Society 10 am onwards
B) Advanced Development Communication 5 ,
27/01/2026 Tuesday XVIII C) Gender, Media and Society 2 pm onwards
28/01/2026 | Wednesday XVII | H) Advance Online Media and Mobile Journalism 10 am onwards
28/01/2026 | Wednesday XVI G) Advance Audio-Visual Production 2 pm onwards
28/01/2026 | Wednesday XVIII | H) Advance Online Media and Mobile Journalism 2 pm onwards
03/02/2026 Tuesday XVII | G) Advance Audio-Visual Production [0 am onwards
03/02/2026 Tuesday XVII | G) Advance Audio-Visual Production 2 pm onwards
04/02/2026 | Wednesday | XVIII | A) Communication Design and Aesthetics 10 am onwards
05/02/2025 Thursday XIV Communication Research Practical 10 am onwards
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